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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
OKN Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - OKN 14/06/2025 13:00 . .... .

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:05:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 44.292 +0.073 13:09:28.152 11 46.108 +1.902 13:14:00.04
(7) GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 6 44.701 +0.482 13:10:12.853 12 45.329 +1.123 13:14:45.37
1 47.089 +3.047 13:06:27.406 7 44.244 +0.025 13:10:57.097 13 45.099 +0.893 13:15:30.47
2 45912 +1.870 13:07:13.318 44219 | 13:11:41.316
3 44.903 +0.861 13:07:58.221 9 44.356 +0.137 13:12:25.672 (15) LUCAS MOURA
4 44.569 +0.527 13:08:42.790 10 45.060 +0.841 13:13:10.732 1 49.634 +5.418 13:06:30.91
5 44.189 +0.147 13:09:26.979 " 44.431 +0.212 13:13:55.163 2 45.606 +1.390 13:07:16.5:
6 44.085 +0.043 13:10:11.064 12 44.446 +0.227 13:14:39.609 3 45.140 +0.924 13:08:01.66
7 13:10:55.106 13 44.531 +0.312 13:15:24.140 4 44.507 +0.291 13:08:46.17
8 44.416 +0.374 13:11:39.522 5 44.935 +0.719 13:09:31.1C
9 44.421 +0.379 13:12:23.943 (91) LUCCA CROCCE 6 44.952 +0.736 13:10:16.0
10 44.118 +0.076 13:13:08.061 1 48.530 +4.320 13:06:29.441 7 44.968 +0.752 13:11:01.02
11 44121 +0.079 13:13:52.182 2 45.518 +1.308 13:07:14.959 8 44.266 +0.050 13:11:45.2¢
12 44.307 +0.265 13:14:36.489 3 45.358 +1.148 13:08:00.317 9 m 13:12:29.5(
13 44.792 +0.750 13:15:21.281 4 44.789 +0.579 13:08:45.106 10 44.503 +0.287 13:13:14.0°
5 45.059 +0.849 13:09:30.165 11 45.825 +1.609 13:13:59.8¢
(4) OLIN GALLI 6 44.419 +0.209 13:10:14.584 12 45.974 +1.758 13:14:45.81
1 46.980 +2.924 13:06:27.262 [ 44.210 | 13:10:58.794 13 45.058 +0.842 13:15:30.8¢
2 45.816 +1.760 13:07:13.078 8 44.325 +0.115 13:11:43.119
3 45.369 +1.313 13:07:58.447 9 44.328 +0.118 13:12:27.447 (86) VINI FERRO
4 44.559 +0.503 13:08:43.006 10 45.410 +1.200 13:13:12.857 1 48.828 +4.797 13:06:29.55
5 44.358 +0.302 13:09:27.364 1 44.650 +0.440 13:13:57.507 2 45.526 +1.495 13:07:15.0¢
6 44.626 +0.570 13:10:11.990 12 44.456 +0.246 13:14:41.963 3 45.748 +1.717 13:08:00.8:
7 44.115 +0.059 13:10:56.105 13 44.716 +0.506 13:15:26.679 4 45.026 +0.995 13:08:45.85
8 13:11:40.161 5 45.041 +1.010 13:09:30.8¢
9 45.015 +0.959 13:12:25.176 (27) YURI MORELLI 6 45.044 +1.013 13:10:15.9¢
10 44.857 +0.801 13:13:10.033 1 47.942 +3.996 13:06:28.442 7 44.250 +0.219 13:11:00.1¢
1 44.065 +0.009 13:13:54.098 2 45.820 +1.874 13:07:14.262 8 13:11:44.22
12 44.343 +0.287 13:14:38.441 3 45.379 +1.433 13:07:59.641 9 44.071 +0.040 13:12:28.2¢
13 44.395 +0.339 13:15:22.836 4 44.323 +0.377 13:08:43.964 10 45.774 +1.743 13:13:14.0¢
5 44.341 +0.395 13:09:28.305 11 45.788 +1.757 13:13:59.8¢
(88) BERNARDO GENTIL 6 44.114 +0.168 13:10:12.419 12 45.585 +1.554 13:14:45.44
1 47.104 +3.082 13:06:27.557 7 44.019 +0.073 13:10:56.438 13 45.510 +1.479 13:15:30.9¢
2 45.939 +1.917 13:07:13.496 8 13:11:40.384
3 45.448 +1.426 13:07:58.944 9 44.899 +0.953 13:12:25.283 (16) PIETRO TORNERI
4 44.269 +0.247 13:08:43.213 10 48.326 +4.380 13:13:13.609 1 48.905 +4.521 13:06:29.7-
5 44.263 +0.241 13:09:27.476 11 45.717 +1.771 13:13:59.326 2 45.534 +1.150 13:07:15.25
6 44.057 +0.035 13:10:11.533 12 44.451 +0.505 13:14:43.777 3 45.481 +1.097 13:08:00.77
i 44022 | 13:10:55.555 13 44.262 +0.316 13:15:28.039 4 44.641 +0.257 13:08:45.3¢
8 44.132 +0.110 13:11:39.687 5 46.203 +1.819 13:09:31.5¢
9 45.407 +1.385 13:12:25.094 (36) ENZO PRANDO 6 45.075 +0.691 13:10:16.6¢
10 45.276 +1.254 13:13:10.370 1 49.416 +5.260 13:06:30.307 7 44.652 +0.268 13:11:01.31
1 44.238 +0.216 13:13:54.608 2 45.793 +1.637 13:07:16.100 8 44.512 +0.128 13:11:45.82
12 44.187 +0.165 13:14:38.795 3 44.852 +0.696 13:08:00.952 9 13:12:30.2(
13 44.430 +0.408 13:15:23.225 4 44.693 +0.537 13:08:45.645 10 44.481 +0.097 13:13:14.66
5 44.993 +0.837 13:09:30.638 11 45.433 +1.049 13:14:00.12
(3) FIRAS FAHS 6 44.316 +0.160 13:10:14.954 12 45.973 +1.589 13:14:46.0¢
1 46.544 +2.242 13:06:26.765 7 44.285 +0.129 13:10:59.239 13 45.406 +1.022 13:15:31.4¢
2 45.542 +1.240 13:07:12.307 Gl 44.156 | 13:11:43.395
3 44.858 +0.556 13:07:57.165 9 44.223 +0.067 13:12:27.618 (61) ALLAN CROCE
4 44617 +0.315 13:08:41.782 10 46.080 +1.924 13:13:13.698 1 47.617 +3.356 13:06:28.21
5 44.394 +0.092 13:09:26.176 " 45.857 +1.701 13:13:59.555 2 45.919 +1.658 13:07:14.1:
6 44.394 +0.092 13:10:10.570 12 44.575 +0.419 13:14:44.130 3 45.829 +1.568 13:07:59.96
7 44.328 +0.026 13:10:54.898 13 44.373 +0.217 13:15:28.503 4 45.037 +0.776 13:08:45.0(
8 44.483 +0.181 13:11:39.381 5 45.385 +1.124 13:09:30.3¢
9 45.548 +1.246 13:12:24.929 (33) VICTOR TIERI 6 44.407 +0.146 13:10:14.7¢
10 45.584 +1.282 13:13:10.513 1 49.644 +5.438 13:06:31.181 7 44.326 +0.065 13:10:59.11
1 TEE 13:13:54.815 2 45.640 +1.434 13:07:16.821 8 44.591 +0.330 13:11:43.7(
12 44.367 +0.065 13:14:39.182 3 45.286 +1.080 13:08:02.107 9 13:12:27.97
13 44.524 +0.222 13:15:23.706 4 44.464 +0.258 13:08:46.571 10 46.059 +1.798 13:13:14.02
5 44.881 +0.675 13:09:31.452 11 46.546 +2.285 13:14:00.57
(118) NICOLLAS LORETTI 6 44.841 +0.635 13:10:16.293 12 45.767 +1.506 13:14:46.34
1 47.322 +3.103 13:06:27.812 7 44.543 +0.337 13:11:00.836 13 45.372 +1.111 13:15:31.71
2 45.943 +1.724 13:07:13.755 8 44.246 +0.040 13:11:45.082
3 45.537 +1.318 13:07:59.292 9 13:12:29.288 (43) DAVI NEVES
4 44.568 +0.349 13:08:43.860 10 44.648 +0.442 13:13:13.936 1 50.241 +5.678 13:06:31.6€
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

OKN

2a PROVA - OKN

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:05:40

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
14/06/2025 13:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 46.016 +1.453 13:07:17.684
3 45.297 +0.734 13:08:02.981
4 44.724 +0.161 13:08:47.705
5 44.661 +0.098 13:09:32.366
6 44.586 +0.023 13:10:16.952
7 44.873 +0.310 13:11:01.825
8 44.844 +0.281 13:11:46.669
Cl 44563 | 13:12:31.232
10 44.599 +0.036 13:13:15.831
" 45.047 +0.484 13:14:00.878
12 46.065 +1.502 13:14:46.943
13 44,984 +0.421 13:15:31.927
(59) MATHEUS FORTUNATO
1 48.022 +3.688 13:06:28.793
2 45.712 +1.378 13:07:14.505
3 45.593 +1.259 13:08:00.098
4 44.820 +0.486 13:08:44.918
5 45.794 +1.460 13:09:30.712
6 45.781 +1.447 13:10:16.493
7 44.671 +0.337 13:11:01.164
8 45.035 +0.701 13:11:46.199
o IZEEE 13:12:30.533
10 44.500 +0.166 13:13:15.033
" 45.285 +0.951 13:14:00.318
12 46.985 +2.651 13:14:47.303
13 44.868 +0.534 13:15:32.171
(22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO
1 49.639 +5.212 13:06:30.629
2 45.794 +1.367 13:07:16.423
3 46.058 +1.631 13:08:02.481
4 44.756 +0.329 13:08:47.237
5 44.622 +0.195 13:09:31.859
6 44.883 +0.456 13:10:16.742
7 44.776 +0.349 13:11:01.518
8 44.985 +0.558 13:11:46.503
9 13:12:30.930
10 44.441 +0.014 13:13:15.371
11 45.383 +0.956 13:14:00.754
12 45914 +1.487 13:14:46.668
13 45.531 +1.104 13:15:32.199
(38) MANUEL PAREDES
1 50.821 +5.959 13:06:31.996
2 46.128 +1.266 13:07:18.124
3 45.677 +0.815 13:08:03.801
4 45.073 +0.211 13:08:48.874
5 45.026 +0.164 13:09:33.900
6 45.179 +0.317 13:10:19.079
7 44.991 +0.129 13:11:04.070
8 44.894 +0.032 13:11:48.964
9 44.968 +0.106 13:12:33.932
10 45.191 +0.329 13:13:19.123
1" 45.101 +0.239 13:14:04.224
12 45.163 +0.301 13:14:49.387
13 44.862 13:15:34.249
(69) RAFAEL CROCCE
1 49.842 +3.285 13:06:30.953
2 13:07:17.510
(75) MARCELO TORTATO
1 13:06:47.988
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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